
 
304 Pitt Street 

Unit 1, Port Hawkesbury NS 
Phone: (902) 625-1929 

Fax: (902) 625-1868 

              

 Teacher Name Email 

1 Jill Burton Jill.Burton@srce.ca 

2 Pauline MacKinnon Pauline.Mackinnon@srce.ca 

3 Carleen Matheson Carleen.Matheson@srce.ca 

4 Claude Broussard  Claude.Broussard@srce.ca 

5 Karen Cormier Karen.Cormier@srce.ca 

6 Amanda Day-Johnson Amanda.DayJohnson@srce.ca 

7 Tanya England  Tanya.England@srce.ca 

8 Lindsay Gee Lindsay.Gee@srce.ca 

9 Lance Hawley Lance.Hawley@srce.ca 

10 Ron King Ronald.King@srce.ca 

11 Monica LeBlanc  Monica.LeBlanc@srce.ca 

12 Erin MacDonald Erin.MacDonald@srce.ca 

13 Mike MacDonald Mike.MacDonald@srce.ca 

14 Tracey MacDonnell  Tracey.MacDonnell@srce.ca 

15 Tracy MacIsaac  Tracy.MacIsaac@srce.ca 

16 Margie MacMillan Margie.MacMillan@srce.ca 

17 Cory MacNeil Cory.MacNeil@srce.ca 

18 Verla MacNeil  Verla.MacNeil@srce.ca 

19 Colleen Morgan  Colleen.Morgan@srce.ca 

20 Justin Penny Justin.Penny@srce.ca 

21 Jim Ralph  Jim.Ralph@srce.ca 

22 Keith Samson Keith.Samson@srce.ca 

23 Kim Talbot-Cluett  Kim.Talbot@srce.ca 

 

http://saerc.srsb.ca/

